©2025 Cambium Networks, Inc. 1
DATA SHEET
DATA SHEET
XV2-21X Wi-Fi 6 Access Point
802.11ax Dual-Radio Indoor Access Point
Value-Tier Wi-Fi for Any Market
Cambium Networks’ XV2-21X Wi-Fi 6 Indoor Access Point
(AP) delivers a high performance-to-price ratio attractive to

DATA SHEET
XV2-21X Wi-Fi 6 Access Point
XV2-21X Ordering Information
Regulatory Model XV2-21X
XV2-21X0B00-US XV2-21X Indoor Dual radio WiFi 6 AP, 2x2, GbE, US
XV2-21X0B00-EU XV2-21X Indoor Dual radio WiFi 6 AP, 2x2, GbE, EU
XV2-21X0B00-RW XV2-21X Indoor Dual radio WiFi 6 AP, 2x2, GbE, RW
XV2-21X0B00-CA XV2-21X Indoor Dual radio WiFi 6 AP, 2x2, GbE, CA
C000000L141A PoE, 60W, 56V, 10GbE DC Injector, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply
N000000L034B PoE, 30.5W, 56V, GbE DC Injector, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply, accepts C5 connector
N000900L017A PoE, 15.4W, 56V, GbE DC Injector, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply, accepts C5 connector
XA-DROPTILE15 Recessed ceiling tile Installation Kit for 15mm T-bar, 20mm drop extension. 5 Pack